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The conference on " Tetrapyrrole Photoreceptorsin Photosynthetic Organisms'

The conference is planned to be held as a EuroConference in Aubernay, France (near
Strasbourg) from September 12-17, 2003. Organizer: A. R. Holzwarth



13

13

13

14

00 13

10 13

50 14

30 15

10

50

30

10

70

2002

ATP

1

7

-10-

141



15

15

16

16

17

18
19

10

10

11

11

10

50

10

50

30

10

00

50

30

10

30

DNA

10

50

15

16

16

17

18

18
21

10

10

11

11

12

50

10

50

30

10

50

00

30

10

30

10

50

30

CO,

CO,

-11-

36



12 30 12 40

DNA

database

-12 -



gene modeling

database DNA
CyanoBase Synechocystis sp. PCC 6803  Anabaena sp.
PCC 7120 annotation Thermosynechococcus elongatus BP-1
Gloeobacter violaceus PCC 7421  database

-13-






* vishbilit”  * credibility”



integrate”



21 (kagawa@nibb.ac.jp)

19 11960
Haupt (Mougectia)

3

Adiantum capillus-veneris
Arabidopsis thaliana



Gabrys

10

Cashmore Gabrys

13

phy3

10

12

photl  phot2

15 phy3

16

11

14



E

Wi X

]

F{rrnhﬁii‘fTr

photl  phot2
FMN

LOV

phy3

phy3




photl  phot2 LoV

(flavin

mononucl eotide)
17

phy3
2.7A 8 photl  phot2
¥ photl  phot2

20

References

1. Senn (1908) Die Gestalts- und Lageverandrung der Pflanzen Chromatophoren
2. Haupt (1982) Annu. Reviw. Plant Physiol. 33: 205-233.

3. Wada & Kagawa (2001) Photomovement . Elsevier. pp. 897-924.
4. Y atsuhashi et a. (1985) Planta 165: 43-50.

5. Kagawa & Wada (1996) Plantal98: 488-493.

6. Kagawa & Wada (1999) Plant Physiol. 119: 917-923.

7. Kadota and Wada (1992) Bot. Mag. Tokyo 105: 265-279.

8. Wada (1988) Plant Cell Physiol. 29: 1227-1232.

9. Trojan & Gabrys (1996) PLANT PHY SIOL. 111: 419-425.

10. Kagawa & Wada (2000) Plant Cell Physiol. 41: 84-93.

11. Kagawa et al. (2001) Science 291: 2138-2141

12. Jarillo et a. (2001) Nature 410: 952-954.

13. Sakai et a. (2001) PNAS 98: 6969-6974.

14. Briggs et al. (2001) Plant Cell 13: 993-997.

15. Nozue et al. (1998) PNAS 95: 15826-15830.

16. (2001) pp153-155.

17. Christie et a. (1999) PNAS 96: 8779-8783.



18. Crossan et a. (2001) PNAS 98: 2995-3000.
19. Christie et a. (1998) Science 282: 1698-1701.
20. Kinoshita et al. (2001) Nature 414: 656-660.



H*-ATPase

K+
H*-ATPase
H*-ATPase
ATPase H*-ATPase ATP
H*-ATPase
0.025%
H+
ATP H*
H*-ATPase
H*-ATPase
32P
H*-ATPase

H*-ATPase
H*-ATPase

H*-ATPase

H*-



ATP

H+
H*-ATPase H*-ATPase
C C 14-3-3
H*-ATPase H™-ATPese
14-3-3
H*-ATPase
120 kDa
N FMN LoV C
phot1

phot1 phot2
photl phot2
photl phot2

photl-5  phot2-1 photl  phot2 phot1-5 phot2-1
npgl-2



phot npgl-2
phot1phot2
H* phot
npgl-2
photl  phot2

H*-ATPase

ca* 1
10 H*-ATPase

1) Assmann S.M. et a. (1985) Nature 318, 285-287.

2) Shimazaki K. et al. (1986) Nature 319, 324-326.

3) Kinoshita T. and Shimazaki K. (1999) EMBO J. 18, 5548-5558.

4) HualaE. et a. (1997) Science 278, 2120-2123.

5) KagawaT. et a. (2001) Science 291, 2138-2141.

6) Sakai T. et al. (2001) Proc. Natl. Acad. Sci. USA 98, 6969-6974.

7) Zeiger E. and Zhu J. (1998) J. Exp. Bot. 49, 433-442.

8) Lasceve G. et al. (1999) Plant Physiol. 120, 605-614.

9) KinoshitaT. et a. (2001) Nature 414, 656-660.

10) Schroeder J.I. et a. (2001) Annu. Rev. Plant Physiol. Plant Mol. Biol. 52, 627-658.



13 12 21
Synechocystis 6803

97

Anabaena 7120

Synechocystis

Anabaena

ORF

22
1996
99
122
29
4
5
5
Synechococcus 6301
Aphanothece hal ophytical
DNA
Gloeobacter violaceus
10
GTOP
Synechocystis 6803 100
200
3D

ORF



Synechococcus 7942

6803
Synechocystis 6803
CAMP
6803
ORF

Synechocystis 6803

RuBisCO

Thermosynechococcus vul canus
boryanum

Kai
10

annotation

DNA Synechocystis
Synechocystis
DNA

Synechocystis 6803

kai
]
ycf33
Plectonema
annotation



PD

Functional Genomics of Cyanobacteria— mpact on Plant Biology—"

“ Functional Genomics of Cyanobacteria, -Impact on Plant Biology-" 2001

10 6 11 6
DNA Synechocystis 6803
Genomics

Universitat Minchen  Herrmann

Scientific Program
Session 1. Genomics and Proteomics
Session 2. Photosynthesis and Evolution
Session 3. Signal Transduction
Session 4. Environment and Regulation
4 40

DNA
Specia Lecture
DNA

Synechocystis 6803 Anabaena 7120

Ludwig-Maximilians-

12 14

Satoshi Tabata

10



Tabata Sugita Synechococcus 6301

Hess (Humboldt-Universitdt Berlin) Prochlorococcus sp.
Synechocystis
6803 ORF DNA microarray Cyanochip
Murata
Suzuki
Kanehisa Array
Sato Anabaena 7120 DNA microarray

Tabata Synechocystis 6803
Y east Two Hybrid System
2D MALDI-TOFF Proteome Slabas
University of Durham

Rogner  Rhur-Universitét

Bochum cytochrome bgf subunits Lockau Humboldt- Universitét Berlin
Cyanophycin Sokolenko Ludwig-Maximilian- Universitét
Ikeuchi Forchhammer Jesus-Liebig- Universitét
Giessen PIl phosphatase Hagemann Université Rostock
Excursion



11

14

30 12
2
9
2
cDNA
PC

aCCTl 2

10

cDNA

CDP-

14

17



aCCT2

PSI

T_DNA

CoA

MGDG

PSI|

PSII

PG

15

2002

15

PSI

accD

5

12

11

Nature

17






2002

URL
http://www.nibb.ac.jp/~photosyn/index-j.html
photosyn@nibb.ac.jp
inoue@bio.kanagawa-u.ac.jp
1996 1,000 1997 1,500

1,500/
00140-3-730290







TEL

FAX
E-mail
E-mail address
1,500
444-8585 38

Tel: 0564-55-7600

Fax: 0564-54-4866

E-mail: photosyn@nibb.ac.jp
00140-3-730290

-10-

14



a b wnN -

1,500

The Japanese Association for Photosynthesis Research)

12 31

50,000

-11-



2001 2002

33 2002 3 20

444-8585 38
TEL: 0564-55-7600, FAX: 0564-54-4866

E-mail: photosyn@nibb.ac.jp

-12-



-13-

00140-3-730290



	kaiho33-1.pdf
	kaiho33-2
	kaiho33-3
	kaiho33-4

